1523 Front Street, Salem, NJ  08079   P: 856-935-7560
C
O
T
S
 A
d
a

Configuration - per sub-specification sheet - Table #1
Cable adaptor designator (AD0, AD1, AD2, AD3) per Table #2
Ordering Information - Part Numbering System
TABLE #1
CI GENERAL
PART NUMBER
TYPE MOUNT CONTACT
NUMBER
CONTACT
TYPE
AMPS TERMINATION
GC55181/1- ADY Plug Cable 4 Socket 35 Turret
GC55181/3- ADY Plug Cable 4 Pin 35 Turret
GC55181/7- ADY Plug Cable 18 Pin 7.5 Solder Cup
TABLE #2
ADAPTOR
TYPE
DESCRIPTION CI PART NUMBER CECOM
NUMBER
SIMILAR TO
QPL PART
NUMBER
ADAPTOR
ID
(INCHES)
ADAPTOR
OD
(INCHES)
AD0 Base Only
GC55181/1-AD0 A3316635-4 M55181/1
n/a n/aGC55181/3-AD0 A3316636-4 M55181/3
GC55181/7-AD0 A3316634-4 M55181/7
AD1
Base + AD1 Adaptor
GC55181/1-AD1 A3316635-1 M55181/1
0.203 0.303
GC55181/3-AD1 A3316636-1 M55181/3
GC55181/7-AD1 A3316634-1 M55181/7
AD1 Adaptor Only 33-18 n/a n/a
AD2
Base + AD2 Adaptor
GC55181/1-AD2 A3316635-3 M55181/1
0.297 0.397
GC55181/3-AD2 A3316636-2 M55181/3
GC55181/7-AD2 A3316634-2 M55181/7
AD2 Adaptor Only 33-19 n/a n/a
AD3
Base + AD3 Adaptor
GC55181/1-AD3 A3316635-3 M55181/1
0.390 0.490
GC55181/3-AD3 A3316636-3 M55181/3
GC55181/7-AD3 A3316634-3 M55181/7
AD3 Adaptor Only 33-20 n/a n/a
GC55181/1-AD2
GC55181/7AD3
GC55181/3-AD3
*COTS plugs mate with 55181 receptacles. See Receptacles section on page 23.
COTS 55181 Adaptors
33-18
33-19